

S.C. 102/17

Order no. 32 dated 02.12.2025

Today is fixed for E/R of W/A against the accused Dinabandhu Nag.

No E/R is received.

Communicate this order to concerned P.S. for E/R of W/A.

Fix 13.03.2026 for E/R of W/A.

D/C by me,